310205100404000.PQ

20F00022 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Relioble
Nationsl Read System — Network
Development Program — Construction of
Missing Links/New Roads. Bacon-Monito Road,
Pockage 2, Sorsogon, Sorsogon City, Sorsogon
1st Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

10:21/2019

10/2531/19

11/6/2019

1109

1272019

12/18/2019

2/17/2020

2/24/2020

7/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

144,749,932.01

139,678,639.60

COA / NACAP / PICE

11/6/2019

1272019

1272019

12/4/2019

12/18/2019

300204100232000.P(

20F00023 - Convergence and Spedial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement|
of Access Roods leading 10 Trodes, Industries
ond Economic Zones: Sto. Cruz-Pandon-Upland
Central Economic Zone in Busoc-Oma-Oma-
Poulba Rood connecdting Ligao-Pioduran Rood
in support to Agribusiness (Food Resource
Bosed Processing) Ligno City, Albay 3rd
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

10:21/2019

10/25-31/19

11/6/2019

nj7m19

117272019

12/23/2019

1/6/2020

217/2020

224/2020

2/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

24,124,876.29

23,583,654.56

COA / NACAP / PICE

11/6/2019

11/27/2019

11/21/2619

12/4/2019

12/18/2019

20F00024 - Convergente and Spedal
Support Program — Construdction/Improvemen|
of Access Roads leoding 1o Dedared Tourism
Destinations, Pasncao-Balaton Tourism
Coastal Highway Lending to Pasacao Port to
White Sand Beaches (Balatan Section),
Camarines Sur, Balatan, Comarines Sur, Sta.
499+371.00 — Sta. 500+ 260.00

Construdtion

No

Public Bidding

11/4/2019

/61219

111372019

17/4/2019

12/4/2019

12/10/2019

FY 2020 NEP

COA / NACAP / PICE

EGI

/7772019

njrnme

12/4/2019

12/18/201%

Procurement is cancelled due 1o n
indusion in FY 2020 GAA.

300203101 091000.PQ

| Destinations, Pasacao-Balatan Tourism

20F00025 - Convergente and Spedial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement|
of Access Roads leading 1o Dedared Tourism

Constal Highway Leading 1o Pasacao Port o
White Sond, Camarines Sur, Balatan,
Comarines Sur, Sta, 500+ 260.00 — Sto.
501-360.00

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/4/2019

/612719

N32009

12472019

12/4/2019

12/10/2019

12/23/2019

21172020

2/24/2020

2/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

40,370,222.27

39,159,104.18

COA / NACAP / PICE

11372019

1

12772019

12/4/2019

12/18/2019

300116202276000.PQ

20F00026 - Local Program —
Construction/Repair /Rehobilitotion/Improvem
ent of Vorious Infrastructure Including Local
Projedts, Local Rouds ond Bridges, Local Roods
—Construction of Bypass Rd. Extension of Cory
Aquino Blvd. — San Jose-Del Cormen Section,
Talisoy-Calangcowan Sur, Vinzons, Comarines
Norte

Construdion
Division

No

Public Bidding

NN218/19

12/2/2019

12/2/2009

12/9/2019

1/13/201%

§/25/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

FY 2020 NEP

144,748,931 57

138,958,729.10

COA / NACAP [ PICE

11/18/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

12/9/2019

122372019

300116202278000.PQ

20F00027 - Locol Program —
Construction/Repair /Rehabilitation/Improvem
ant of Various Infrastructure Including Local
Projects, Local Roads and Bridges, Local

Roads, Construction of Bypass Rd. Extension off
Cory Aquino Bivd., Aguit-1-Sobang, Vinzon
Section, Camarines Norte 2nd District

Construdction
Division

No

Public Bidding

/572019

1121819

171972019

12/2/2019

12/2/2009

12/9/2019

12/23/2019

7/71/200

6/4/2020

6/5/2020

FY 2020 NEP

144,742,386.49

140,146,695.34

COA / NACAP / PICE

11/19/2019

121272019

12/2/2019

12/9/2019

1272312019

300116202277000.PQ

20F00028 - Locol Program —
Construction/Repair/Rehobilitation/improvem
ent of Various Infrastruciure Induding Local
Projects, Local Roods and Bridges, Local
Roods, Construction of Bypass Rd. Extension off
Cory Aquina Blvd. — Municipality of Paracale,
Aguit-if-Bakal-Lobnig Sectien, Camarines

nrie

Construction
Division

11752019

1121818

1/19/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

12/8/201%

12/23/2019

22172020

6/4/2020

6/5/2020

FY 2020 NEP

144,738,144.47

139,666,159.04

COA / NACAP / PICE

11/19/2019

12/2/2019

12272019

1292019

12232019




